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Dimensions
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Luceplan
Paolo Rizzatto
2008
1P20
Leuchtmittel/Bulb
aluminium, polycarbonaat
hoogte bepaalbaar
Sensor dimmer op het hoofd
E27

12cm
70 cm
49 cm
3 x 70 Watt (max.)
H 100 -475cm

Luceplan

Grande Costanza Suspension
Dimmer

Omschrijving

The Luceplan Costanza Suspension Dimmer has a lamp shade with a diameter
of 70 cm and a height of 49 cm. This is a larger version of the original
Costanza. It was designed by Paolo Rizzatto in 2006 with a white shade.

On the light head is placed a rod-shaped sensor dimmer, which dims the lamp
with a light touch in different brightness levels. The height of the pendant
lamp can be once adjusted from 100 cm to 475 cm.



